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K-3

Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Quality cable cutter at low price
with a wide range of application.

One hand

It has a, for a long time proven
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.
Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas

Very solid and easy to use quality

cable cutter with a wide range of
application.

One and two hand

It has got a for a long time
proven, ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschaéftsfilhrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Cable cutter

9,84 in
5,91 in
1,65 Ibm
1,34 in
1,34 in
500 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

33000

12,60 in
5,71 in
2,20 Ibm
2,05 in
2,05 in
750 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

44000
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KS-34

KS-52

Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Very solid and easy to use quality
cable cutter with a wide range of

application.

One hand

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.
Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas

Very solid and easy to use quality
cable cutter with a wide range of

application.

Blades made out of chrome -
nickel steel.

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Cable cutter

9,84 in
4,33 in
1,98 Ibm
1,38 in
1,38 in
600 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

34000

12,80 in
5,71 in
2,65 Ibm
2,05 in
2,05 in
1000 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

52000
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KT-45

KS-42s

Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Available only in USA

Very solid and easy to use quality
cable cutter with a wide range of
application.

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

Blades made out of chrome -
nickel steel, parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Verry stable cutter, best tool-
size - cut-range relation.

Drop forged blade, suitable for
harder Cu and Al conductors like
Almelec.

Spezial blade geometrie. The
patentet arrangement needs
allmost no service.

All moving parts special hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Cable cutter

10,24 in
4,33 in
2,07 Ibm
1,77 in
1,77 in
600 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

45000

9,84 in
4,33 in
2,20 Ibm
1,65 in
1,65 in
600 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

42000
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KS-62

KS-62hd

Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Very solid and easy to use quality
cable cutter with a wide range of

application.

Blades made out of chrome -
nickel steel.

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Very solid and easy to use
reinforced cable cutter, with a
wide range of application.

Blades made out of chrome -
nickel steel.

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Cable cutter

16,14 in
6,30 in
4,41 Ibm
2,44 in
2,44 in
1500 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

62000

16,14 in
6,30 in
4,85 Ibm
2,44 in
2,44 in
1700 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

64000
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KS-80

DT-75

Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Very solid and easy to use
professional cable cutter with a
wide range of application.

Blades made out of chrome -
nickel steel.

It has got a for a long time
proven, needle-roller bearing
ratchet drive.

All steel parts are hardened.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Special cable cutter for multiple
telephone or data cable.

Very low friction, many times
proven needle bearing drive.
Smooth, clean cut.

Unsuited for sector- installations
or other energy cables.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Cable cutter

24,02 in
7,48 in
6,61 Ibm
3,15 in
3,15 in
2000 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

80000

14,57 in
6,89 in
3,31 Ibm
2,95 in
2,95 in
600 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

75000
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Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Cable shear Open C-type

Compact one - handed tool with
low friction and solid technical
drive, for the daily application.

Blade with neadle bearing.
Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Cable shear Open C-type

One - and two - handed tool with
its extented cutting area.

Blade with neadle bearing.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Open C cutter

9,65 in
3,94 in
1,98 Ibm
0,98 in
0,98 in
400 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

21000

12,99 in
5,36 in
2,87 Ibm
1,42 in
1,42 in
500 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

23000
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Laux-Industrie GmbH
Parkstr. 8B

14641 Buchow-Karpzow
Germany

Cable shear Open C-type

One - and two - handed cable
cutter with needle bearing drive,
very low friction.

Cuts smooth and clean - no
crushing.

Blade and ratched drive with
neadle bearing.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Cable shear Open C-type

Biggest version, this tool
separates also cable with thin
sheet metal coating.

Cuts also very fine wires like

welder cable without deformation.

Blade and ratched drive with
neadle bearing.

Quick blade release allows fast
backout in any position.

Can be used even in confined
areas.

Tel.: 0049/ (0)30/39494255
Fax.:0049/(0)30/39494256
Geschéftsfihrer: Steffen Laux & Robert Laux
Amtsgericht Potsdam HRB 12623

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Technical data

Length:

Width of head:
Weight:
Cutwidth:
CutHeight:
CrossSection:
Handles:
Surface:

OrderNumber:

Laux-Industrie 2006
web: www.Ix-i.com
mail: six@Ix-i.com

Open C cutter

12,99 in
5,36 in
3,09 Ibm
1,42 in
1,42 in
600 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

25000

19,09 in
7,68 in
6,61 Ibm
2,17 in
2,17 in
1000 mcm
Polypropylen
brown-finished

27000
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